
Presenter Contact Information
United States Environmental Protection Agency
EPA Region 3 Website
Tish Corbett, Project Officer and Maryland State Liaison
Corbett.Patricia@epa.gov

Mike Taurino, TBA Coordinator and D.C. Liaison
Taurino.Michael@epa.gov

Stephanie Branche, Project Manager and Virginia State Liaison
Branche.Stephanie@epa.gov

New Jersey Institute of Technology, Technical Assistance for 
Brownfields
NJIT TAB Website
Gary White, Project Manager
gwhite@njit.edu; tab@njit.edu

D.C. Department of Energy and Environment
Land Remediation and Development Website
Brian Barone, Chief, Land Remediation and Development Branch
brian.barone@dc.gov

Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
Brownfields/Land Renewal Website
J. Meade R. Anderson, CPG, Brownfields & Voluntary Remediation 
Program Manager
j.meade.anderson@deq.virginia.gov

Vincent A. Maiden, CPG, Brownfields Program Coordinator
vincent.maiden@deq.virginia.gov

Maryland Department of the Environment
MDE Land Restoration Program Website
Brian Dietz, Chief, State Assessment and Remediation Division
bdietz@maryland.gov

Barbara Brown, Voluntary Cleanup Program Section Head
barbara.brown1@maryland.gov

Maryland Department of Planning
MD Brownfield Assistance Program Webpage
Jason Dubow, Manager, Resource Conservation and Management
jason.dubow@maryland.gov

Sylvia A. Mosser, AICP, Resource Conservation Planner
sylvia.mosser@maryland.gov
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